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l/ AJlr KUMAR JHA-have undertaken assitnment as EnSineer of certifying percentage of comptetion work ofthe 12o Nos Ews uNrr, ANsAL AANGAN,sEcroR M'AsH|ANA,tucKNow,Deveropment authority
LDA,tucKNow (up) being deveroped bvANsAt HousrNG & coNsrRUcroN ITD

This is to certify that I have undertaken assignment of certifying estimated cost and expenses ipcurred on
actual on site construction for the Real Estate project mentioned above.

I The projctt is still ongoing. we have estimated the cost of the completion of the civil, MEp and allied works, of
the Building(s) ofthe project. our estimated cost calculations are based on the drawingVplans made available to us
for the d Consultants and the Schedule ofiterns and quantiry

::ji: ted by the promote,!"nd the fair assumptr.on of the
nd the site inspection carried out by us.

2. WeestimatetheTotalCostforcompletionoftieprojectunderreferenceas 
R$?,34Cn(TotalofS.No.lin

TablesAandB) includingcostofdevelopmentofcommonfacilities Theestimatediltal costofprolectiswith
reference to the civir, MEp and ailied works required to be compreted for obtaining occupation
certificate/completion certificate for the building(s) from the concerned competent Authority under whose

3' Theestimatedactualcostincurredtilldate3o/05/2018-iscatcutatedatRs.l.6&cR(Totalofs.No.2inTables
A and B)' The amount of Estimated cost Incurred is calculated based on amount of Total Estimated cost.

4' TheBalancecostofcompletionofthecivil,MEPandAlliedworksoftheBuilding(s)ofthesubjectprojectto
obtain occupation certificate/completion certificate from the competent Authority is estimated at Rs.g.Go cR
{Total of S.No. 4 in Tables A and B).

5' I certifv that the cost of civil, MEP and allied work foi the afotesaid project as completed on the_ 3olo6l2ot8
date is as given in Tables A and B below :

Tablc A
Building/Wing/Tower bearing Number or called

(To be prepared separately for each Building /wing of the Real Estate Project/phases. In case of more than one building, label
as Table-A1, A2, 43 etc.)

(To be

TABLE 8
Internal & External Deveiopment works and common amenities

for the entire phase ofthe Real Estate project)

Signature of Engineer f)
N ame----AJ tT KUMAR{JD/
Address--SECTOR-2/397, CHtRANJtV VtHAR, GHAZTABAD
Aadhar No 599176625123
PAN No --AEEPJ0485e

S.No. Particulars Amounts

1.85 CR
1

rotal Estimated cost of the buirding/wing as on date of Buirding permission rrom cornpete^t
quthority. (based on the original Estimated cost)

2 lost incurred as on Date (Based on the actual cost incurred r.20 cR
3 Value of Work done
4 Balance Cost to hp

,5%

q 1.66 CR
Aootrronat/ rxrra ttems not included in the Estimated Cost (Annexure A)

6
Work done in percentage (as percentage of Estimated Cost plus additional/Extra items
[1*100)/(Z+5) 65%

(Encloseseparatesheetsforthecostcalculationsforeachunit/building ortowerf

Estimated cost of the lnterral -and EtGrnal iluelofientt;E
amenities and facirities in the rayout as on date of permission from competent Authority

incurred as on_(based on the actual cost incurred as per records)

done in Percentage (as percentage of the estimatediost jlF
Balance Cost to be Incurred (Based on Estimated C;stX1-2)

t incurred on Additional/ Extra ltems not incruded in the Estimated cost (Annexure A)

(Enclose separate sheet for the cost


